
PORTO WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX

18th till 24th July 2016 -- Porto (PT)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP
1st 

HR

2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

LELIEVRE Vincent FR 60 62 0.967 4 11 4 1

MEUSEN Wilco NL 52 69 0.753 2 6 5 2

GOMARIZ Javier ES 40 49 0.816 0 4 3 3

CORTES Gil Carlos ES 60 70 0.857 4 9 5 1

VAGLICA Renato IT 43 101 0.425 2 3 3 2

TZITZIKAS George GR 26 93 0.279 0 3 2 3

KANG Sang Ku KR 60 59 1.016 4 8 5 1

KARAVVAS Kiriakos GR 50 75 0.666 2 6 3 2

MOLINA Martínez Eduardo ES 49 88 0.556 0 4 3 3

CAMARERO Prieto Pedro ES 49 54 0.907 2 6 3 1

VAN RAAIJ Roij NL 56 95 0.589 2 5 4 2

PONTILLO Stefano IT 48 87 0.551 2 4 3 3

MONTES Antonio ES 60 51 1.176 4 5 5 1

MALSERT Philippe FR 45 61 0.737 2 5 4 2

GARONNAT Daniel FR 37 68 0.544 0 3 3 3

BOTE Juan Bouterin ES 60 66 0.909 4 6 5 1

DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 44 84 0.523 2 3 3 2

WILLEMS Peter BE 43 84 0.511 0 5 3 3

CUENCA Raul ES 60 82 0.731 4 5 4 1

GONZALEZ Ricardo ES 57 90 0.633 2 6 6 2

SUDAR Frank DE 46 92 0.500 0 5 3 3

SOTO Segura Rafael ES 60 88 0.681 4 4 3 1

TIRANNO Giuseppe IT 50 83 0.602 2 5 4 2

SAEZ RODRIGUEZ Matias ES 22 95 0.231 0 3 2 3

ESEN Ismet TR 60 75 0.800 3 4 4 1

ANTON Cuevas Jesús ES 60 76 0.789 2 5 4 2

GUIRAO Orenes Jose Diego ES 58 83 0.698 1 4 2 3

Pinto Vítor PT 60 124 0.483 3 3 3 1

SOUSA Manuel PT 59 75 0.786 2 8 5 2

GARCIA NAJERA Francisco Jose ES 36 93 0.387 1 3 2 3

ANDRADE Paulo PT 60 58 1.034 4 9 5 1

KOFOED Per ES 54 73 0.739 2 6 5 2

MAIA Fernando PT 30 61 0.491 0 3 2 3

GONZALEZ CALLE Jose Ramon ES 59 82 0.719 2 6 4 1

COSTA Jorge PT 52 79 0.658 2 6 5 2

RIO Manuel PT 58 97 0.597 2 5 4 3

ESCUDEIRO Jose PT 60 83 0.722 4 7 4 1

COSTA Hugo PT 57 61 0.934 2 5 5 2

VENDA Carlos PT 32 74 0.432 0 3 2 3

CUNHA Fernando PT 60 54 1.111 4 5 4 1

VITORINO Alexandre PT 48 58 0.827 2 5 5 2

GOMES Vasco PT 42 64 0.656 0 6 3 3

BISCAIA Jose PT 60 73 0.821 3 5 4 1

TOMÁS Fernando PT 50 61 0.819 2 5 5 2

FERNANDES ALIPIO Jorge PT 50 80 0.625 1 3 3 3

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 59 77 0.766 2 5 4 1

FERNANDES Vitor PT 57 86 0.662 2 4 4 2

PINTO Ricardo PT 45 73 0.616 2 4 4 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

1st Rank

MONTES Antonio ES 60 51 1.176 4 5 5 1

CUNHA Fernando PT 60 54 1.111 4 5 4 2

ANDRADE Paulo PT 60 58 1.034 4 9 5 3

KANG Sang Ku KR 60 59 1.016 4 8 5 4

LELIEVRE Vincent FR 60 62 0.967 4 11 4 5

BOTE Juan Bouterin ES 60 66 0.909 4 6 5 6

CORTES Gil Carlos ES 60 70 0.857 4 9 5 7

CUENCA Raul ES 60 82 0.731 4 5 4 8

ESCUDEIRO Jose PT 60 83 0.722 4 7 4 9

SOTO Segura Rafael ES 60 88 0.681 4 4 3 10

BISCAIA Jose PT 60 73 0.821 3 5 4 11

ESEN Ismet TR 60 75 0.800 3 4 4 12

Pinto Vítor PT 60 124 0.483 3 3 3 13

CAMARERO Prieto Pedro ES 49 54 0.907 2 6 3 14

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 59 77 0.766 2 5 4 15

GONZALEZ CALLE Jose Ramon ES 59 82 0.719 2 6 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

2nd Rank

0 COSTA Hugo PT 57 61 0.934 2 5 5 1

0 VITORINO Alexandre PT 48 58 0.827 2 5 5 2

0 TOMÁS Fernando PT 50 61 0.819 2 5 5 3

4 ANTON Cuevas Jesús ES 60 76 0.789 2 5 4 4

5 SOUSA Manuel PT 59 75 0.786 2 8 5 5

6 MEUSEN Wilco NL 52 69 0.753 2 6 5 6

7 KOFOED Per ES 54 73 0.739 2 6 5 7

8 MALSERT Philippe FR 45 61 0.737 2 5 4 8

9 KARAVVAS Kiriakos GR 50 75 0.666 2 6 3 9

10 FERNANDES Vitor PT 57 86 0.662 2 4 4 10

11 COSTA Jorge PT 52 79 0.658 2 6 5 11

12 GONZALEZ Ricardo ES 57 90 0.633 2 6 6 12

13 TIRANNO Giuseppe IT 50 83 0.602 2 5 4 13

14 VAN RAAIJ Roij NL 56 95 0.589 2 5 4 14

15 DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 44 84 0.523 2 3 3 15

16 VAGLICA Renato IT 43 101 0.425 2 3 3 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

3rd Rank

17 PINTO Ricardo PT 45 73 0.616 2 4 4 1

18 RIO Manuel PT 58 97 0.597 2 5 4 2

19 PONTILLO Stefano IT 48 87 0.551 2 4 3 3

20 GUIRAO Orenes Jose Diego ES 58 83 0.698 1 4 2 4

21 FERNANDES ALIPIO Jorge PT 50 80 0.625 1 3 3 5

22 GARCIA NAJERA Francisco Jose ES 36 93 0.387 1 3 2 6

23 GOMARIZ Javier ES 40 49 0.816 0 4 3 7

24 GOMES Vasco PT 42 64 0.656 0 6 3 8

25 MOLINA Martínez Eduardo ES 49 88 0.556 0 4 3 9

26 GARONNAT Daniel FR 37 68 0.544 0 3 3 10

27 WILLEMS Peter BE 43 84 0.511 0 5 3 11

28 SUDAR Frank DE 46 92 0.500 0 5 3 12

29 MAIA Fernando PT 30 61 0.491 0 3 2 13

30 VENDA Carlos PT 32 74 0.432 0 3 2 14

31 TZITZIKAS George GR 26 93 0.279 0 3 2 15

32 SAEZ RODRIGUEZ Matias ES 22 95 0.231 0 3 2 16
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UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


